GW- 2.55
REPORTS
i
i
YEAR(S):
. " 1 ' f . \> <™ — '
•>N DlVISfDN
MERIDIAN ©DL

LOCATION INDEX
CASE CHDTY
TYPE CODE SERIAL NUMBER PROPIETOR
PAGE: 89
DATE: 1/27/95
ENTRY DATE 1/27/95
CASE
BISP
DATB
PILED
• 30
8 E
288100 969 NHNH 0 12916 AUTH 8/13/1953
969
SESE; 285002 970 NHNH 0253841 PARHINGTON CITY OP 5/26/1962
L8.ll; 285003 970 NHNH 0321614 PARHINGTON CITY OP 10/09/1962
E2SE; 970
NENE; 288100 969 NHNH 6832 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 6/17/1968
E2SE; 969 NHNH 34492 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 8/24/1978
Ll; 969 NKNH 35777 SUNTERSA GAS GATH 12/26/1978
969
L2; 969 NHNH 71415 UNION TX PETRO CORP PENB 8/09/1988
NESS; 585003 970 NHNH 77248 PARHINGTON CITY OF AUTH 12/05/1988
970
SENE,NESE; 288100 969 NHNH 77255 EL PASO NATURAL GAS PENB 12/16/1988
N2SE; 969 NKNH 80756 EL PASO NATURAL GAS AUTH 3/07/1989
L1,4,£2E2,E2SS,S2SE; 969 NHNH 80782 HERMAN OIL GATE PEND 4/24/1989
969 HERIDIAN OIL INC
NENEJESS; 969 NHNH 81378 SILLIAHS FIELD SERVS AUTH 11/22/1989
969
E2NE.NESS; 969 NHNH 84037 WILLIAMS FIELD SVC 7/30/1990
SESE; 969 NHNH 0 13010 SUNTERRA GAS GATH 8/31/1953
96?
NESS,N2SE; 969 NHNH 26642 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 9/08/1975
S2NE,NESE; 969 NHNH 31272 EL PASO NATORAL GAS 8/01/1977
E2NS; 969 NHNH 31450 SUNTERRA GAS GATH 8/12/1977
969
SBSS; 969 NKNH 34492 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 8/24/1978
E2S2,N2SE; 969 NHNH 35777 SUNTERRA GAS GATH 12/26/1978
969
NESE; . 969 NKNH 71375 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 7/08/1988
ALL; 969 NHNH 80782 HERIDIAN OIL GATH PEND 4/24/1989
969 HERIDIAN OIL INC
raE,E2B2,S»SS; 969
QCO
HM VVV JO AHOCO PRODUCTION CO AUTH 11/20/1989
N4BS; 969 NHNH 81378 SILLIAHS FIELD SERVS 11/22/1989
• •
•>
E mi; 285002 910 NHNH 0253841 FARHINGTON CITY OP 5/26/1962
L3,4; 285003 910 NKNH 0321614 PARHINGTON CITY OP 10/09/1962
Li; 288100 969 NKNH 0557234 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 5/20/1965
5 L3,4; 969 NHNH 25402 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 4/21/1975
L 3; 288101 969 NHNH 28958 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 9/23/1976
E S2SE; 288100 969
OAO
NHNH 31450 SUNTERRA GAS GATH 8/12/1977
S2HE,SES»,B2SB; 969 NHNH 35777 SUNTERRA GAS GATH 12/26/1978
969
L3; 969 NHNH 41756 BL PASO NATURAL GAS 8/04/1980
»2SE; 969 NKNH 41801 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 8/11/1980
L3; 969 NKNH 50391 KOCH EXPLORATION 9/18/1981
PCN: 0G211P1 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OP THE INTERIOR PAGE: 88
BHRE AU OP LAND HANAGE! iENT DATE: 1/27/95
STATE: NEU HEXICO
HBRIB NEI HEX PK LOCATION INDBX ENTRY DATB 1/27/95
SEC/ SRVY SRVY SRVY CASE CKDT? CASE DATE
TiiP RNG CT? TYPE NOKB SUFF SUBDIVISION TYPE CODE SERIAL NUHBER PROPIETOR DISP FILED
i f f " 81 • 5 288100 969 NHNH 50391 AUTH 9/18/1981
E L4; 969 NHNH 51785 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 6/22/1982
N1SE; 969 NHNH 65135 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 3/04/1986
Ll; 285003 970 NHNH 68394 PARHINGTON CITY 5/08/1987

TSP RNG CTY TYPE NUMB SUFF SUBDIVISION
CASE CMBTY
TYPE CODE SERIAL NUMBER PROPIETOR
CASE BATE
LISP FILED
J r
I
K 30 8 9« 12
• •
HESE,S2SB; 288100 969 n NH 84037 ilLLIAMS FIELD SVC AUTH 7/30/1990
SBSB; 281009 969 NM NM 84066 MERIDIAN OIL GATHER 9/24/1990
SBSB; 285003 970 NH NM 85630 FARHINGTON CITY 7/19/1991
A NB; 288100 969 NH
969
NK 86277 HERIDIAN OIL GATH. 3/01/1991
SE; 969 NM NH 86314 MERIDIAN OIL GATH 9/13/1991
E SENE,N2SB,SESB,SB; 280004 969 NH
969
NK 89422 AHOCO PRODUCTION CO 7/13/1993
SESS,SBSB; 285003 970 NH NH 89982 FARHINGTON CITY OF 3/10/1993
E2SE; 288100 969 NH NH 91457 HERIDIAN OIL PROD PEND 5/12/1994
E2N»,N2SB,S2SB; 281001 969 NK NM 92870 KOCH EXPLORATION CO AUTH 5/12/1992
SESENE,E2SB,SESBSE; 288100 969 NH NK 0 6312 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 9/19/1951
A S2SB,SBSE; 969 NH NH 0 9423 BL PASO NATORAL GAS 10/14/1952
SBSB;
E2NE;
969 NH
969 NH
NH 0 10059
NH 0 10380
EL PASO NATURAL GAS
EL PASO NATURAL GAS
12/03/1952.
1/08/1953
SBNE,NESE,S2SB; 969 NM
969
NH 0 12916 NQRTHBEST PIPELINB 8/13/1953
E 12SB; 969 NH NK 0 14415 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 2/23/1954
SENE,NESE,S2SE; 285002 970 NK NM 0253841 FARHINGTON CITY OF 5/26/1962
' •- 11 N2NE; 288100 969 NHNH 3198 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 8/28/1967
') N2NB; 969 NKNH 4550 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 1/30/1968
SBSB; 969 NHNH 6255 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 5/16/1968
SBSB; 969 NHNH 9072 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 2/24/1969
"! NBNB; 969 NHNH 24571 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 1/23/1975
NBSE; 969 NKNH 26959 SUNTERRA GAS GATH 10/28/1975
B2E2.SBSB; 969 NHNH 35777 SUNTERRA GAS GATH 12/26/1978
969
NBSE; 969 NHNH 38147 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 8/02/1979
B2E2; 969 NHNH 38664 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 10/04/1979
S2SE; 969 NMNM 39177 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 11/13/1979
NBSE; 285003 970 NMNM 59143 FARMINGTON CITY OF 12/26/1984
NBNB; 288100 969 NHNH 62339 EL .PASO NATURAL GAS 5/24/1985
') S2NE; 969 NHNH 62418 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 8/02/1985
SBSB; 285003 970 NKNH 64200 FARMINGTON CITY 11/05/1985
A SENE; 288100 969 NKNH 71408 EL PASO NATURAL GAS 7/27/1988
) E I2E2; 969 NKNK 80731 MERIDIAN OIL GATH Cl OS 2/27/1989
E2; 969 NHNH 80782 MERIDIAN OIL GATH Pi ,ND 4/24/1989
969 MERIDIAN OIL INC
) B2E2,S2SB; 969 NKNK
OAQ
80896 AHOCO PRODUCTION CO Al TH 11/20/1989
B2B2;
707
969 NHNH 81378 tflLLIAHS FIELD SERVS 11/22/1989
) 969
B2E2; 969 NKNH 84037 WILLIAMS FIELD SVC 7/30/1990
NINE; 285003 970 NKNK 85630 FARMINGTON CITY 7/19/1991
•,
NBNE; 288100 969 NHNH 89352 MERIDIAL OIL GATH. 3/02/1993
SE4; 969 NHNH 89393 MERIDIAN OIL GATH UN 6/03/1993
PCN: OG211P1 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OP THE INTERIOR PAGE: 127
'J BUREAU OF LAND MANAGBHENT DATE: 1/27/95
STATE: NEB HEXICO

TSP RNG CTY TYPE NUMB SUFF SUBDIVISION
CASE CMBTY
TYPE CODE SERIAL NUMBER PROPIETOR
CASE DATE
BISP FILED
January 30, 1995
Trlgon Engineering Inc J & Gas Pipelines Mechanical
mpressor Stations Chemical
Cogeneration Facilities „ Electrical
Environmental Services Structural
O'L SCWSEh". •«N CIV.'SfON*"""
S95FE^ h fiW 8 52
Mr. Denny Faust
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazos Rd.
Aztec, NM 87410
m FEB 0 2 1GS5 cl
RE: BUENA VISTA COMPRESSOR STATION SOIL STAINING REPORT
Dear Mr. Faust:
Enclosed please find a copy of a Basin Exploration Inc. report regarding soil hydrocarbon
staining discovered during subsurface boring explorations at the proposed Meridian Oil
Inc. Buena Vista Compressor Station site. A copy of this report was submitted to the BLM
during a meeting on January 20, 1995, the results of which are summarized on the
enclosed letter.
Please contact me at the provided phone number or address if you have any questions or
require additional information. Thank you.
Sincerely,
Richard Coleman, M.A.
Environmental Specialist
c: Mr. Mark Smith, Trigon
File Meridian\609a\b3
FEB 07 J995
K:\jobs\meridian\609aVb3\nmocdlet609
4100 E. Main Street
Farmington, New Mexico
87402
Telephone
505 325 1266
Facsimile
505 325 1745
^ 0 0
Trigon Engineering Inc ^Qil & Gas Pipelines Mechanical
•^^mpressor Stations Chemical
ogeneratlon Facilities Electrical
Environmental Services - Structural
January 30, 1995
Ms. Ilyse Gold
U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management - Farmington District
Farmington, NM 87402
RE: BUENA VISTA COMPRESSOR STATION SITE SOIL CONTAMINATION
Dear Ms. Gold:
On January 20, 1995, representatives of Meridian Oil Gathering Inc. and Trigon